Pictogram

Fire action signs
Fire action

By . Operate nearest
3% fire alarm

2. Leave building by
the nearest exit

] 3. Report to

,ﬁk assembly point

SAFETY SIGNS

Fire action signs

FIRE ACTION

Pictogram

Size in mm

(HxWw)

200 x 150

STE 331

250 x 200

Size in mm

(HxW)

Fire escape. Keep clear

STE 857

Fire
escape.
Keep

clear

Keep fire door locked
STE 862

Keep

fire door
locked
Keep this door closed
STE 864

Keep
this
door

closed

200 x 150
400 x 300

100 x 100
200 x 200

100 x 100
200 x 200

Automatic fire door. Keep clear

STE 866

Automatic
fire door
Keep clear

Keep locked shut
STE 868

Keep

locked
shut

100 x 100
200 x 200

100 x 100
200 x 200

Selfadhesive

Vinyi
B-930

258870

258874

Selfadhesive

Vinyl
B-930

259494
259496

262642
262643

262646
262647

262650
262651

262654
262655

258871

258875

Rigid
PVC

B-7526

259495
259497

| —

Fire action signs

Fire action

discovering a fire

Pictogram

Fire exit. Keep clear
STE 858

Fire door. Keep shut
STE 863

Fire door

Keep shut

1. Do not stop to
collect personal
belongings

Size in mm
(HxW)

200 x 150

STE 332

210 x 297
300 x 400

STE 860

Size in mm

(Hx W)

200 x 150
400 x 300

100 x 100
200 x 200

Fire escape. Keep clear

STE 865

Fire
escape.
Keep
clear

Keep locked
PIC 600

100 x 100
200 x 200

100 x 100
200 x 200

Keep locked shut when not in use

STE 869

Keep
locked
shut when
notin
use

100 x 100
200 x 200

f ' For price
r formation,

0

Selfadhesive
Vinyl
B-930

258872

262640

Selfadhesive
Vinyl

B-930

259500

262644
262645

262648
262649

262652
262653

262656
262657

refer to the

rAC H

258873

262832

Rigid
PVC
B-7526

259499
259501



